<u> </u>	- 111	2003				
	To the Director, U.S. Patent and Ti	DATION Atty. Docket: 03500.017185				
	To the Director, U.S. Patent and Ti	original documents or copy thereof.				
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 10260	675e and address of receiving party(ies):				
	Takeshi KAWAMURA	Name: Canon Kabushiki Kaisha				
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 1 2 2003	Foreign Address: <u>3-30-2, Shimomaruko, Ohta-ku, Tokyo, Japan</u>				
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Domestic Address:				
	Execution Date: April 8, 2003	City: State ZIP				
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No				
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/411,323 If this document is being filed together with a new application, A. Patent Application Number: 10/411,323	the execution date of the application is: April 8, 2003 B. Title of Invention: IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS				
	Filing Date: April 11, 2003	MARGET ORGANICATION				
	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No					
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved:				
	Name: Fitzpatrick, Cella, Harper & Scinto	One				
	30 Rockefeller Plaza	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00				
	New York, New York 10112-3801	X Previously paid on April 11, 2003 Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	Telephone No.: (212) 218-2100	8. Deposit account number (for deficiency or excess)				
	Facsimile No.: (212) 218-2200	06-1205 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):				
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9.	. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and the attached is the original document or is a true copy of the original document.						
<u>Jack</u>	S. Cubert, Reg. No. 24,245 Name of Person Signing Total number of	November 12, 2003 Date pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: two (2)				

WMW\JSC\tas

	04-/18-2dd3		Attorney Dock	cet No.	03500.017185		- 1
\ \ \ \ \ \		10) <u>111)</u>			I Inventor or Applica	tion Identifier	20
•			Takeshi Kawa	*	Τ,		::
(Only for n€	1/02423/7/87	<i>'b))</i>	Express Mail				90
See MPEP chap	APPLICATION EVEMENT ter 600 concerning utility patent			ESS TO:	Commission Box Patent , Washington		J11
1 1.1 X I	ransmittal Form t an original, and a duplicate for fee p		7.	CD-ROM or Program (A	r CD-R in duplicate, i ppendix)	large table or C	omputer
121 1 1	ant claims small entity status. 7 CFR 1.27.	4-11-03	8.		and/or Amino Acid S e, all necessary)	Sequence Subm	ission
3. X Specif	ication Total Pa	ges 48		a C	Computer Readable I	Form (CRF)	Mov .
4. X Drawir	ng(s) (35 USC 113) Total Sh	eets 10		·	ation Sequence Listin CD-ROM or CD-R (2	里	
5. X Oath o	or Declaration Total Pa	ges 1			paper	copies), oi	Educa
a. X	Newly executed (original or o	сору)			Statements verifying		e copies
b	Copy from a prior application (for continuation/divisional with		9. X		PANYING APPLICA Papers (cover sheet &		
	i. DELETION OF IN	/ENTOR(S)	10.		s(b) Statement e is an assignee)	Power	of Attorne
	Signed Statement at inventor(s) named in 37 CFR 1.63(d)(2) a	the prior application, se	ee 11.	English Tra	nslation Document (if applicable)	
6. X Applic	ation Data Sheet. See 37 CFR 1		12.	Information Statement	Disclosure (IDS)/PTO-1449	Copie:	s of IDS ons
			13.	Preliminary	Amendment		
	1041132	\ 3	14. X		eipt Postcard (MPEF specifically itemized		
			15.		opy of Priority Docum	nent(s)	
			16.	Other:			
17. If a CONTIN	IUING APPLICATION, check app	propriate box and sup	ply the requisite	information:			
Continuation Divisional Prior application information: Continuation-in-part (CIP) of prior application No/ Group/Art Unit:							
For CONTINUATION OR DIVISIONAL APPS only: The entire disclosure of the prior application, from which an eath or declaration is supplied under. Box 5b, is considered a part of the disclosure of the accompanying continuation or divisional application and is hereby incorporated by reference. The incorporation can observe relied upon when a portion has been inadvertently omitted from the submitted application parts.							
18. CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS							
X Customer Number or Bar Code Label (Insert Customer No. or Attach bar code label here) or Correspondence address below				below			
NAME							
Address							
City		State			Zip Code		
Country		Telephone			Fax		
/2003 GTON11 00 :8021	000112 10411323 40.00 BP	Pag	e 1 of 2				

PATENT REEL: 014688 FRAME: 0672

٢	
ı	_
ı	~

	· 				
CLÀIMS	(1) FOR	(2) NUMBER FILED	(3) NUMBER EXTRA	(4) RATE	(5) CALCULATIONS
,	TOTAL CLAIMS (37 CFR 1.16(c))	10-20 =	0	X \$ 18.00 =	\$ 0.00
	INDEPENDENT CLAIMS (37 CFR 1.16(b))	1-3 =	0	X \$ 84.00 =	\$ 0.00
	MULTIPLE DEPENDEN	CLAIMS (if applicable) (37	CFR 1.16(d))	\$280.00 =	\$ 0.00
	BASIC FEE (37 CFR 1.16(a))				\$ 750.00
	- ₄	 	Total of	above Calculations =	\$ 750.00
	Reduction by 50% for filing by small entity (Note 37 CFR 1.9, 1.27, 1.28).				
	TOTAL = \$				\$ 750.00
a. b. c. 20. 21. 22. TN a. b.	a. A small entity statement is enclosed b. A small entity statement was filed in the prior nonprovisional application and such status is still proper and desired. c. Is no longer claimed. 20. X A check in the amount of \$ 750.00 to cover the filing fee is enclosed. 21. X A check in the amount of \$ 40.00 to cover the recordal fee is enclosed.				

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT, ATTORNEY, OR AGENT REQUIRED		
NAME	William M. Wannisky- Registration No. 28,373	
SIGNATURE	We m Wah	
DATE	April 11, 2003	

CPW:jvf

DC_MAIN 129502 v 1

SOLE

(BEFORE APPLICATION FILED)

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT RIGHTS FOR THE UNITED STATES

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, I, Takeshi Kawamura

hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey unto CANON KABUSHIKI KAISHA

a corporation of Japan

having a place of business at

3-30-2, Shimomaruko, Ohta-ku, Tokyo, Japan

its successors, assigns and legal representatives (hereinafter called the "Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest, for the United States, in and to certain inventions relating to

IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS

and described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States executed by me on the date indicated below and in and to said application, and all divisions, and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted, thereon, and all reissues and extensions thereof; and I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks of the United States to issue all Letters Patent upon said inventions to the Assignee or to such nominees as it may designate.

AND I authorize and empower the said Assignee or nominees to invoke and claim for any application for patent or other form of protection for said inventions, the benefit of the right of priority provided by the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by any convention which may henceforth be substituted for it, and to invoke and claim such right of priority without further written or oral authorization from me.

AND I hereby consent that a copy of this assignment shall be deemed a full legal and formal equivalent of any assignment, consent to file or like document which may be required in the United States for any purpose and more particularly in proof of the right of said Assignee or nominees to claim the aforesaid benefit of the right of priority provided by the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by any convention which may henceforth be substituted for it.

AND I hereby covenant that I have the full right to convey the entire right, title and interest herein assigned and that I have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND I hereby covenant and agree that I will communicate to said Assignee or nominees all facts known to me pertaining to said inventions, and testify in all legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and declarations and in general perform all lawful acts necessary or proper to aid said Assignee or nominees in obtaining, maintaining and enforcing all lawful patent protection for said inventions in the United States.

By: Takeshi Kawamura

Date: april f, 2023

RECORDED: 11/12/2003

PATENT REEL: 014688 FRAME: 0674